

---

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 49335300

---

Data publicarii	02.09.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 731,52 RON - 731,52 RON

---

Descriere: FARAS ORTOPEDIC CU COADA BUC 19 8 7.63 61.04 PROSOP BUCATARIE INDUSTRIAL CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR \* 300M ROLA 19 6 23.78 142.68 ASEVI DEO PONS WC 24H LICHID 200ML CLASIC, ELEGANT, CHICLE BUC 19 12 12.55 150.6 COS GUNOI CU PEDALA 18LITRI BUC 19 10 33.22 332.2 MANUSI MENAJ SET 19

---